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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 3 Muški/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
13.11.2021 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

10 godina i mlađi

1. Albi Deda 9 Te Stela SA, TI 46.15 163
25m: 22.50 22.50 50m: 46.15 23.65

2. Aleksej Čolić 10 Olymp, BL 52.37 112
25m: 24.48 24.48 50m: 52.37 27.89

11 - 12 godina

1. Viktor Bukleski 11 Skopje, SK 42.37 211
25m: 20.75 20.75 50m: 42.37 21.62

2. Ilija Jovanovic 11 Partizan, BG 44.22 186
25m: 21.36 21.36 50m: 44.22 22.86

13 - 14 godina

1. Veljko Vukelic 13 11. April, BG 33.08 444
25m: 15.58 15.58 50m: 33.08 17.50

2. Teodor Trimceski 13 Pilot Swim, SK 33.40 432
25m: 15.99 15.99 50m: 33.40 17.41

3. Pavle Milaković 14 Olymp, BL 35.10 372
25m: 16.09 16.09 50m: 35.10 19.01

4. Kyriakos Kafas 13 Lakatamia, CYP 35.41 362
25m: 16.46 16.46 50m: 35.41 18.95

5. Bojan Tomov 14 Oktopod, SK 35.51 359
25m: 16.75 16.75 50m: 35.51 18.76

6. Leo Ramoviq 14 H2O, PR 37.09 315
25m: 17.14 17.14 50m: 37.09 19.95

7. Matej Dimitrievski 14 Neptun, SK 37.41 307
25m: 18.88 18.88 50m: 37.41 18.53

8. Taulant Haxhiu 14 Prishtina, PR 39.75 256
25m: 17.79 17.79 50m: 39.75 21.96

9. Relja Jacimovic 14 Partizan, BG 39.94 252
25m: 18.44 18.44 50m: 39.94 21.50

10. Pavle Sobic 13 Partizan, BG 40.76 237
25m: 18.81 18.81 50m: 40.76 21.95

11. Momcilo Mitrovic 13 Partizan, BG 43.82 191
25m: 19.93 19.93 50m: 43.82 23.89

12. Veljko Vukas 13 Partizan, BG 52.20 113
25m: 25.00 25.00 50m: 52.20 27.20
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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 3, Muški/M, 50m Prsno/Breast

15 - 18 godina

1. Andrej Karaskakovski 16 Skopje, SK 30.84 548
25m: 15.73 15.73 50m: 30.84 15.11

2. Ilija Tosic 16 Sveti Nikola, NI 31.41 519
25m: 14.58 14.58 50m: 31.41 16.83

3. Andrej Markovic 16 Partizan, BG 31.61 509
25m: 14.50 14.50 50m: 31.61 17.11

4. Yll Spahiu 18 Nemo, PR 32.57 465
25m: 14.86 14.86 50m: 32.57 17.71

5. Mane Manov 16 Neptun, SK 32.85 454
25m: 14.95 14.95 50m: 32.85 17.90

6. Petar Manic 15 Biser, SK 33.82 416
25m: 15.62 15.62 50m: 33.82 18.20

7. Pavle Stojceski 16 A.Pro AMS, SK 34.08 406
25m: 16.08 16.08 50m: 34.08 18.00

8. Dusan Cvijetinovic 15 Partizan, BG 34.35 397
25m: 16.05 16.05 50m: 34.35 18.30

9. Eris Mustafa 15 Termopan, PR 34.46 393
25m: 15.91 15.91 50m: 34.46 18.55

10. Lazar Cvijetinovic 16 Partizan, BG 35.14 371
25m: 17.24 17.24 50m: 35.14 17.90

11. Danilo Putnik 15 Olymp, BL 36.41 333
25m: 16.88 16.88 50m: 36.41 19.53

12. Yll Miftari 15 Nemo, PR 37.35 308

Otvoreno/Open

1. Filippos Iakovidis 23 Nicosia, CYP 29.51 626
25m: 13.61 13.61 50m: 29.51 15.90

2. Leonard Posa 24 Proleter, ZR 30.07 592
25m: 13.80 13.80 50m: 30.07 16.27

3. Andrej Karaskakovski 16 Skopje, SK 30.84 548
25m: 15.73 15.73 50m: 30.84 15.11

4. Ilija Tosic 16 Sveti Nikola, NI 31.41 519
25m: 14.58 14.58 50m: 31.41 16.83

5. Andrej Markovic 16 Partizan, BG 31.61 509
25m: 14.50 14.50 50m: 31.61 17.11

6. Yll Spahiu 18 Nemo, PR 32.57 465
25m: 14.86 14.86 50m: 32.57 17.71

7. Mane Manov 16 Neptun, SK 32.85 454
25m: 14.95 14.95 50m: 32.85 17.90

8. Veljko Vukelic 13 11. April, BG 33.08 444
25m: 15.58 15.58 50m: 33.08 17.50

9. Teodor Trimceski 13 Pilot Swim, SK 33.40 432
25m: 15.99 15.99 50m: 33.40 17.41

10. Petar Manic 15 Biser, SK 33.82 416
25m: 15.62 15.62 50m: 33.82 18.20

11. Pavle Stojceski 16 A.Pro AMS, SK 34.08 406
25m: 16.08 16.08 50m: 34.08 18.00



Splash Meet Manager, 11.71110 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 15.11.2021 15:32 - Strana 3

"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 3, Muški/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

12. Dusan Cvijetinovic 15 Partizan, BG 34.35 397
25m: 16.05 16.05 50m: 34.35 18.30

13. Eris Mustafa 15 Termopan, PR 34.46 393
25m: 15.91 15.91 50m: 34.46 18.55

14. Pavle Milaković 14 Olymp, BL 35.10 372
25m: 16.09 16.09 50m: 35.10 19.01

15. Lazar Cvijetinovic 16 Partizan, BG 35.14 371
25m: 17.24 17.24 50m: 35.14 17.90

16. Kyriakos Kafas 13 Lakatamia, CYP 35.41 362
25m: 16.46 16.46 50m: 35.41 18.95

17. Bojan Tomov 14 Oktopod, SK 35.51 359
25m: 16.75 16.75 50m: 35.51 18.76

18. Danilo Putnik 15 Olymp, BL 36.41 333
25m: 16.88 16.88 50m: 36.41 19.53

19. Leo Ramoviq 14 H2O, PR 37.09 315
25m: 17.14 17.14 50m: 37.09 19.95

20. Yll Miftari 15 Nemo, PR 37.35 308
21. Matej Dimitrievski 14 Neptun, SK 37.41 307

25m: 18.88 18.88 50m: 37.41 18.53

22. Taulant Haxhiu 14 Prishtina, PR 39.75 256
25m: 17.79 17.79 50m: 39.75 21.96

23. Relja Jacimovic 14 Partizan, BG 39.94 252
25m: 18.44 18.44 50m: 39.94 21.50

24. Pavle Sobic 13 Partizan, BG 40.76 237
25m: 18.81 18.81 50m: 40.76 21.95

25. Viktor Bukleski 11 Skopje, SK 42.37 211
25m: 20.75 20.75 50m: 42.37 21.62

26. Momcilo Mitrovic 13 Partizan, BG 43.82 191
25m: 19.93 19.93 50m: 43.82 23.89

27. Ilija Jovanovic 11 Partizan, BG 44.22 186
25m: 21.36 21.36 50m: 44.22 22.86

28. Albi Deda 9 Te Stela SA, TI 46.15 163
25m: 22.50 22.50 50m: 46.15 23.65

29. Veljko Vukas 13 Partizan, BG 52.20 113
25m: 25.00 25.00 50m: 52.20 27.20

30. Aleksej Čolić 10 Olymp, BL 52.37 112
25m: 24.48 24.48 50m: 52.37 27.89


